Junior Emergency Contact and Consent Form

Today's Date:		
Child's Name:		DOB:
Address:		
Parent/Guardian Name:		
Home Phone:	Cell:	
Physician's Name:		
Phone:		
Preferred Hospital:		
Special Conditions, Disabilities, Allergi	es or Medical Information:	

PARTICIPANT RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK

In consideration of being allowed to participate in Meadow Creek Tennis & Fitness Club programs (herein after referred to as "The Club") related events and activities, I the undersigned, acknowledge, appreciate, and agree that:

The risk of injury from the activities involved in The Club's programs is significant, including the potential for permanent paralysis and death. I KNOWINGLY AND FREELY ASSUME ALL SUCH RISKS, both known and unknown, even if arising from the negligence of the releasees or others, and assume full responsibility for my participation.

The Club is not liable for theft or loss of personal property. Children under 14 years of age using The Club and not in a specific Club-sponsored program or under the direct supervision of a Club employee must be under the direct supervision of their parents or legally appointed guardian. All children must receive written permission and instruction before using the weights and fitness equipment at The Club.

I willing agree to comply with terms and conditions for participation. If I observe any unusual significant hazard during my presence or participation, I will remove myself from participation and bring such to the attention of the nearest official immediately. I, for myself and on behalf of my heirs, assigns, personal representatives and next of kin, hereby release, indemnify, and hold harmless The Club, its officers, officials, agents and/or employees, other participants, sponsors, advertisers, and, if applicable, owners and lessors of premises used to conduct the event, from any and all claims, demands, losses, and liability arising out of or related to any injury, disability or death I may suffer, or loss of damage to person or property, whether arising from the negligence of the releasees or otherwise, to the fullest extent permitted by law.

I have read this release of liability and assumption of risk agreement, fully understand its terms, understand that I have given up substantial rights by signing it, and sign it freely and voluntarily without any inducement.

PARENTAL RELEASE FORM

I,	give permission for
to	parent/guardian attend and participate in tennis and other related activities at Meadow Creek ennis & Fitness Club.
in	uthorize the staff of Meadow Creek Tennis & Fitness Club to use their best judgment allowing my child to receive emergency/medical or surgical treatment if necessary. nderstand that every effort will be made to contact me prior to such action.
 1. 2. 3. 	Certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the medical information is complete and correct. Agree to assume all risk of personal injury arising from participation in activities at Meadow Creek Tennis & Fitness Club, understanding that sports do involve the potential for injury. Agree not to hold Meadow Creek Tennis & Fitness Club or its staff responsible for injury sustained during participation other than for gross negligence. Agree to have my child receive first aid by Meadow Creek Tennis & Fitness Club staff and, if necessary, agree to allow the staff to use sound judgment in obtaining necessary medical care, at the expense of the parent.
Sig	nature of Parent/Guardian:
Pri	nted Name:
Пa	te:
	Photo Release Waiver
ad	nderstand Meadow Creek Tennis & Fitness Club retains the right to use, for publicity and vertising purposes, photographs of my child taken at programs, lessons, camps and urnaments.
Sig	nature of Parent/Guardian:
Da	te:

